
HAW AU HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION 
NOTICE OF AMENDMENT TO EXEMPTION FROM CHAPTER 103D, HRS, CONTRACT 

EX-136 

1. TO: Chief Procurement Officer 

2 FROM: A.A. Stransky 
Department/Division/ Agency 

3. Name of Contractor: ABILITY NETWORKS 4. Previous Reference No. EX-0 122 
5. Description of goods, services, or constmction: 

Electronic Medicaid Claims Access 

6. Scope of work for the contract is revised as follows: 

N/A 

Original Contract Price: $22,569.60 Amended Contract Price: $93,419.60 
7 Reason: This/These amendmcnt(s) arc necessary because: 
Annual extension (No. 04) of primary agreement 

s. Direct questions to: Matt Chun Phone: 808-733-4088 
--------------------------------

Agency shall ensure adherence to applicable administrative and statutory requirements. 

9. Pursuant to § I 03D-1 02, H RS, and§ 3-120-5, HAR, I certify that the 
information provided above is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct 

{(~cl• Oct 30, 2019 

Department Head· Tammy Dumlao Dale 

./~.:;,: :;,,(<;;>\~~:A\·'~: ·•······c.' ,: · .. ··· ... ···.··•• .. , .:· Resel'Ve4 for.CPO/Delegee Use Only . , 

Date Posted: /0'20--lf_ 

11. Submit written o~jcctions to this notice of intent to amend a procurement exemption contract within seven 
calendar days or as otherwise allowed from the above posted date to: 

12. Chief Procurement Oflicer's Comments: 

D APPROVED D DISAPPROVED 

D NO ACTION REQUIRED 

ChiefProeurement Officer 
HHSC 
3675 Kilauea Ave. 
Honolulu, Hl 96816 

Chief Procurement Officer Date 

HHSC Policy No. PUR 0017 November 1, 2006 PUR 006 

Services are critical to maintain cash collections.

Dec 7, 2019

✔

https://stateofhawaii2.na1.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAHSNWqElsQfatG5RnVVx2z0fL5V6ogUi-

		2019-12-06T16:42:37-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




